AlsaBus Route From Barcelona to Andorra via Cardona

15:00 10:30 -1 Andorra 1) Book tickets in advance via the AlsaBus website:
15:13 10:17 @ Farga de Moles https://www.alsa.com/en/web/bus/home
15:20  10:10 @ Arensall 2) Journey time of 1 hour and 46 minutes.
15:30 10:06 @ Seu de Urgel
3) Outbound Barcelona to Cardona 12.85 Euros
15:33 09:57 @ CastliCiutat Return Cardona to Barcelona 10:30 Euros
09:35 09:55 Arfa TOTAL 23.15 Euros.
15:37 09:53 @ Adrall 4) Cardona is served by two buses daily in each
15:39 09:51 @ El pla de Sant Tirs direction. Outbon;n: first t?us:f the dayha'md
15:43 09:47 @ Palanca Nov(e) return last bus of the day is shown on this map.
15:46 g 09:44 @ Hostalets Tost Note: Bus times were correct at time of
15:51 09:39 #® LHostalno publishing but consult carrier’s website when
booking.
15:56 09:34 @ Organya
16:01 09:29 @ Coll de Nagro
16:05 09:25 @ Espluvins
16:08 09:22 @ Penella
16:12 09:18 @ PontNou
16:15 09:15 @ Oliana
16:20 09:10 @ Basella o
16:24 09:06 Ogern G Ett I n g to
16:29 09:01 Querol
1633 08:57 @ Catellar Ribe Cardona by Bus
16:37 08:53 @ Vilatoba
16:40 08:50 Hostel Forques
16:45 08:45
16:55 | 08:35 ¥ Solsona
17:07 08:23 @ Clariana Cardener
17:14 08:16 @ Cardona
17:33 07:57 Suria
17:39 07:51 Calus
17:42 07:48 @ Sant Joan de Vilatorrada '
17:47 = 07:43 @ Manresa = LGk
18:20  07:10 @ Terrassa 5&/‘0&/0/14 ﬁaw///améf, com
18:38 06:52 Sabadell
19:00 06:30 Barcelona (Estacio del

Nord Bus Terminal)

0 L1 Arc de Triomf Ed@gaggngges R1, R3 and R4 }



https://www.alsa.com/en/web/bus/home
https://www.alsa.com/en/web/bus/home
https://www.barcelonatravelhacks.com/
https://www.barcelonatravelhacks.com/travel/bages-county/cardona-salt-mine-and-castle-by-bus
https://www.barcelonatravelhacks.com/travel/bages-county/cardona-salt-mine-and-castle-by-bus
https://www.barcelonatravelhacks.com/travel/bages-county/cardona-salt-mine-and-castle-by-bus
https://www.barcelonatravelhacks.com/hacks/info/barcelona-public-transport-guide

	Slide 1

